
Ufficiosa 12:45

Ufficiale 13:00

TOTALE Km.

Descr. Alt. LOCALITA' Parz. Progr. Arrivo 44 41 39

Start CEGLIE MESSAPICA (P.zza Plebiscito) - Ufficiosa 0,000 0,000 12:45 12:45 12:45

START 249,0 CEGLIE MESSAPICA (SP 22) START 0,000 0,000 172,070 13:00 13:00 13:00

231,0 OSTUNI 9,500 9,500 162,570 13:12 13:13 13:14

81,0 Ex SS16   Montalbano 12,200 21,700 150,370 13:29 13:31 13:33

85,0 Ex SS 16 a SX per SP 9 3,700 25,400 146,670 13:34 13:37 13:39

206,0 SP 9 Inizio Salita 3,900 29,300 142,770 13:39 13:42 13:45

344,0 SP 9 (valico Gravina) 2,200 31,500 140,570 13:42 13:46 13:48

351,0 CISTERNINO a SX per SP 91 - (ROTONDA CONTROMANO) 1,800 33,300 138,770 13:45 13:48 13:51

307,0 SP 13 / SP 61 (limite provincia BR/TA) 7,800 41,100 130,970 13:56 14:00 14:03

427,0 MARTINA FRANCA a SX per Corso Messapia 5,200 46,300 125,770 14:03 14:07 14:11

307,0 EX SS581 (limite provincia TA/BR) 8,300 54,600 117,470 14:14 14:19 14:24

277,0 EX SS581 CEGLIE MESSAPICA (cartello città) 8,000 62,600 109,470 14:25 14:31 14:36

268,0 Largo Amendola 3,200 65,800 106,270 14:29 14:36 14:41

1° Giro 313,0 Via S. Rocco - Piazzale  Chiesa 0,900 66,700 105,370 14:30 14:37 14:42

256,0 SP 16 Chiobbica a SX per SP 14 11,130 77,830 94,240 14:46 14:53 14:59

269,0 SP 14 Pascarosa 2,100 79,930 92,140 14:48 14:56 15:02

271,0 SP 14 - (SOTTOPASSO FERROVIA) 1,200 81,130 90,940 14:50 14:58 15:04

301,0 SP 14 a SX SC Minzella per Ceglie Messapica 1,200 82,330 89,740 14:52 15:00 15:06

292,0 SC a SX per via Don Rocco Gallone (ROTONDA CONTROMANO) 7,800 90,130 81,940 15:02 15:11 15:18

268,0 Largo Amendola 1,350 91,480 80,590 15:04 15:13 15:20

2° Giro 313,0 Via S. Rocco - Piazzale  Chiesa 0,900 92,380 79,690 15:05 15:15 15:22

256,0 SP 16 Chiobbica a SX per SP 14 11,130 103,510 68,560 15:21 15:31 15:39

269,0 SP 14 Pascarosa 2,100 105,610 66,460 15:24 15:34 15:42

271,0 SP 14 - (SOTTOPASSO FERROVIA) 1,200 106,810 65,260 15:25 15:36 15:44

301,0 SP 14 a SX SC Minzella per Ceglie Messapica 1,200 108,010 64,060 15:27 15:38 15:46

292,0 SC a SX per via Don Rocco Gallone (ROTONDA CONTROMANO) 7,800 115,810 56,260 15:37 15:49 15:58

268,0 Largo Amendola 1,350 117,160 54,910 15:39 15:51 16:00

3° Giro 313,0 Via S. Rocco - Piazzale  Chiesa 0,900 118,060 54,010 15:40 15:52 16:01

256,0 SP 16 Chiobbica a SX per SP 14 11,130 129,190 42,880 15:56 16:09 16:18

269,0 SP 14 Pascarosa 2,100 131,290 40,780 15:59 16:12 16:21

271,0 SP 14 - (SOTTOPASSO FERROVIA) 1,200 132,490 39,580 16:00 16:13 16:23

301,0 SP 14 a SX SC Minzella per Ceglie Messapica 1,200 133,690 38,380 16:02 16:15 16:25

292,0 SC a SX per via Don Rocco Gallone (ROTONDA CONTROMANO) 7,800 141,490 30,580 16:12 16:27 16:37

268,0 Largo Amendola 1,350 142,840 29,230 16:14 16:29 16:39

4° Giro 313,0 Via S. Rocco - Piazzale  Chiesa 0,900 143,740 28,330 16:16 16:30 16:41

256,0 SP 16 Chiobbica a SX per SP 14 11,130 154,870 17,200 16:31 16:46 16:58

269,0 SP 14 Pascarosa 2,100 156,970 15,100 16:34 16:49 17:01

271,0 SP 14 - (SOTTOPASSO FERROVIA) 1,200 158,170 13,900 16:35 16:51 17:03

301,0 SP 14 a SX SC Minzella per Ceglie Messapica 1,200 159,370 12,700 16:37 16:53 17:05

292,0 SC Minzella  a DX per via Don Rocco Gallone EX SS581 7,800 167,170 4,900 16:47 17:04 17:17

311,0 Via Martina a DX per via Petracca 0,400 167,570 4,500 16:48 17:05 17:17

296,0 Via San Lorenzo da Brindisi (-4 Km.) 0,500 168,070 4,000 16:49 17:05 17:18

298,0 Via Fedele Grande a SX Via Tratturo Cappelle 0,200 168,270 3,800 16:49 17:06 17:18

287,0 Largo Don Minzoni a DX per via Sant'Aurelia 1,800 170,070 2,000 16:51 17:08 17:21

256,0 Via Sant'Aurelia a SX per Via Francavilla 0,800 170,870 1,200 16:53 17:10 17:22

265,0 Via Francavilla  (2° Francavilla) 0,200 171,070 1,000 16:53 17:10 17:23

269,0 Largo Amedola a SX per Via Roma 0,100 171,170 0,900 16:53 17:10 17:23

295,0 Via Dante (-500 mt) 0,400 171,570 0,500 16:53 17:11 17:23

304,0 Piazza Plebiscito 0,150 171,720 0,350 16:54 17:11 17:24

306,0 Piazza S. Antonio 0,150 171,870 0,200 16:54 17:11 17:24

306,0 Via San Rocco - 100 mt. 0,100 171,970 0,100 16:54 17:11 17:24

310,0 Via San Rocco - 50 mt 0,050 172,020 0,050 16:54 17:11 17:24

ARRIVO 313,0 VIA SAN ROCCO PIAZZALE CHIESA - ARRIVO 0,050 172,070 0,000 16:54 17:11 17:24

Tabella di marcia
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